MASS START Swim Series 2015

750m Series Totals Results Results Racel Race2 Race3
Name Gender No Races Time Overall Gender Time Time Time
Bailey Danskin Male 3 00:36:26 1 1 00:12:57 00:12:37 00:10:52
Niamh Chippington  Female 3 00:37:44 2 1 00:13:47 00:13:03 00:10:54
Fabio Vincenti Male 1 00:11:17

Helen Recchia Female 1 00:16:20

Emer Wintsch Female 1 00:09:04

Mat Bentley Male 1 00:09:04
Paul Henry Mcmahon Male 1 00:18:42
Simon Kempster Male 1 00:13:30
Lee Brown Male 1 00:13:01
Andre Marshall Male 1 00:12:43

Josh Mansfield Male 2 00:18:08 00:17:49

Clare Cunningham Female 1 00:11:20

Nathan Scott Male 2 00:12:05 00:12:09

Doug Williams Male 1 00:18:06

Paul Warden Male 1 00:14:01

Harriet Warden Female 1 00:13:40

1500m Series Totals Results Results Racel Race2 Race3
Name Gender No Races Time Overall Gender Time Time Time
Charlotte Baxter Female 3 01:01:21 1 1 00:21:58 00:21:17 00:18:06
lan Murray Male 3 01:03:17 2 1 00:21:44 00:22:26 00:19:07
David Bethell Male 3 01:04:44 3 2 00:22:19 00:23:10 00:19:15
Lee Hughes Male 1 00:27:41

Andre Marshall Male 1 00:25:44

Nigel Horney Male 1 00:38:00

Judith Robinson Female 1 00:30:19

Isabelle Pettit Female 1 00:26:36

Leigh Pilgrim Male 2 00:27:24 00:24:34
Miranda Newbery Female 2 00:25:50 00:22:30
Matt Quinn Male 1 00:25:05

James Holliday Male 1 00:19:02

Derek Wood Male 1 00:27:31

Steven Wood Male 2 00:26:33 00:26:10

Sarah Warden Female 1 00:38:03

Mark White Male 1 01:46:51

Gary Bartley Male 1 00:30:26

Tyla Danskin Female 2 00:22:39 00:20:27
Alan Hay Male 1 00:26:01

Megan Claggett Female 2 00:22:36 00:20:04
Hannah Connelly Female 1 00:30:31

Ben Mcmahon Male 1 00:18:25
Scott Penfold Male 1 00:23:29
Alex Knowles Female 1 00:24:30
Ho Lau Male 1 00:27:12
Darren Quainton Male 1 00:21:39




Janet Webb
David Wright
Michael Sparkes
Didier Vila
Rhianydd Jones
Nathan Bentley
Clare Calder
David Royall
Ruth Adams
Ellen Draper
Aled Jones
Owen Jones
Brad Edwards
Carol Hayes
John Sweeting
Dominic Clarke
Lloyd Cross

Max Chippington
Michele Chung
Julian Doyle
Graham French
Sebastien Gorrec
Nick Edwards
Jonathan Ford
Alice Barnes

Pip Bennett
Sinead Allis
Ralph Anstis
Jade Boggia
Janette Cardy
John Chambers
Philip Brocklehurst
Melissa Burrell
Stephen Harley
Simon Richards
Stuart Riches
Amy Pepper
Peter Richards
Rachel Romain
Roger Smith
Simon Strong
Simon Router
Sarah Scotchmer
Eva Kovacs
Chris Lakeland
Alison Kelly
Mick Kelly
Rachel Mcghee
Mark Owen
Nick Owen

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

O R PR RLRNORRNNORNRRRRRRLRRORRPRRLRRRORRNRNRRORRRRRRLROORERRERLRIERELRO

00:25:04
00:25:28
00:27:28
00:30:11
00:27:26
00:25:08
01:42:58

00:27:46
00:26:34
00:19:26
00:32:28
00:18:00

00:21:41

00:27:46
00:26:42
00:23:55
00:51:54
00:31:53
00:21:01
00:28:23

00:23:01
00:31:47
00:21:56
00:27:34

00:27:03
00:39:57
00:25:53
00:31:05
00:33:08

00:27:25

00:27:11

00:20:54

00:25:27

00:16:09
00:32:47
00:24:49
00:19:01
00:15:33

00:34:38
00:27:02
00:22:10
00:19:56
00:20:17
00:24:24

00:24:21

00:19:59
00:30:26




Peter Mchenry Male 1 00:33:33

Shaun Murphy Male 2 00:26:52 00:26:09

3.8k Series Totals Results Results Racel Race2 Race3
Name Gender No Races Time Overall Gender Time Time Time

Lucy Recchia Female 3 02:51:03 1 1 00:57:12 00:58:01 00:55:50
Rob Turl Male 3 03:04:12 2 1 01:02:24 01:03:11 00:58:37
Gillian Campbell Female 3 03:18:20 3 2 01:07:43 01:04:56 01:05:41
Chris Bailey Male 3 03:18:30 4 2 01:08:48 01:06:13 01:03:29
Ross Harding Male 3 03:29:00 5 3 01:09:21 01:06:07 01:13:32
Allison Morris Female 3 04:01:06 8 3 01:21:13 01:19:54 01:19:59
Michael Mcgillion Male 3 03:30:15 6 4 01:13:17 01:09:28 01:07:30
Mark Craigen Male 3 03:36:19 7 5 01:12:16 01:11:55 01:12:08
Paul Warden Male 1 01:07:11

Andy Tarry Male 1 00:49:01

Michela Vincent Female 1 00:59:08

Derek Wood Male 1 01:15:35

Bethany Barby Female 1 00:54:55
Max Wilson Male 1 00:47:43

Sarah Warden Female 1 01:44:51

lan Waters Male 1 01:07:34

Jordan Rogers-Smith Male 1 00:53:57

Camilla Rowe Female 0

Zoe Payne Female 1 01:41:29

Alan Humphries Male 2 01:29:42 01:24:25
lan James Male 2 01:01:35 00:58:31
Paul Smith Male 1 00:50:17

Margaret Stead Female 0

Edward Slater Male 1 01:24:45

Vicki Sanders Female 1 01:10:21

Chris Sidell Male 1 01:07:50

Dionne Whelan Female 1 01:25:03
Phillip Jenkins Male 1 00:54:11
Lucy King Female 1 01:01:48
Siobhan Holland Female 1 01:03:02
Beth Jackson Female 1 01:14:02
Ellen Mcdonald Female 1 00:58:39
Lee Putt Male 0

Sarah Scotchmer Female 1 01:14:40
Rachel Mcghee Female 1 01:14:58
Tom Mcmahon Male 0

Liam Cassidy Male 0

Max Chippington Male 1 01:19:47
Louisa Bellamy Female 1 01:02:20
Terry Bonnett Male 1 00:51:25
Oliver Daw Male 1 01:23:54
Darren Greene Male 1 01:25:35
Cecilia Hime Female 1 01:07:40
Gary Freer Male 1 01:11:41
Graham French Male 1 01:06:29




Lee Hodgkinson Male 0

Stephen Mullens Male 1 01:32:21

Niall Murphy Male 1 01:19:19

Naomi Leugs Female 2 01:23:45 01:22:37

Nick Lucas Male 1 00:55:44

Alex Olsen Male 1 01:17:28

lain Robertson Male 1 01:01:45

Vicki Saunders Female 1 01:07:35

Jon Pain Male 1 01:13:15

Kenny Quinnell Male 1 01:30:03

Oliver Brown Male 1 01:00:32

James Doran Male 1 01:16:54

Christopher Avison  Male 1 01:24:10

Lesley Berry Female 1 01:13:28

Nicoletta Economu  Male 0

Steve Hawes Male 2 01:05:18 01:02:45

Philip Jenkins Male 1 00:55:46

Mike Field Male 1 00:55:47

Stuart Hacker Male 1 01:04:15

Peter Taylor Male 0

Greg Davidson Male 1 01:26:43

Helen Diamand Female 1 01:19:38

Jennie Cosgrove Female 0

Sarah Crisp Female 0

Andy Gardner Male 1 00:58:16

Gary Hedges Male 2 01:08:40 01:06:47
Shaun Higgs Male 0

Will Geary Male 1 01:07:55

David Hall Male 1 01:05:16

Verirty Westgate Female 1 01:00:34

Simon Wilks Male 2 01:09:29 01:07:26
Kate Vanloo Female 2 01:49:49 01:49:33

Didier Vila Male 1 01:30:42

Nigel Wilson Male 1 01:03:23

Richard Barnish Male 1 00:58:06

Mark Brockway Male 1 01:07:41

David Allen Male 1 01:19:27

Simon Baker Male 1 00:55:36

5k Series Totals Results Results Racel Race2 Race3
Name Gender No Races Time Overall Gender Time Time Time

Ben Gilbert Male 3 04:04:16 1 1 01:26:18 01:19:07 01:18:51
Catriona Curry Female 1 01:28:59
Debbie Croydon Female 1 01:56:16
lan Corby Male 1 01:39:53
Sarah Faull Female 1 01:40:38
Jack Holdcroft Male 1 01:36:30
Sarah Jewkes Female 1 01:19:10
Claire Harrison Female 1 01:42:08
Simon Hime Male 1 01:16:10




Duncan Bensted
Duncan Perkins
Mark Perkins
Matthew Miller
Michael Mullender
Amy Barton
John Batchelor
lain Robertson
Nigel Woods
Dawn Smith
Gary Staines
Simon Richards
Helen Roberts
Kate Vanloo
Michela Vincent
Will Stockton
Jim Thorn

Peter Richards
Liz Maddison
Keith Mulholland
Russell Lee
John Luckins
Ben Peresson
Liz Pharoah
Paul Murray
Jodie Mutch
Steven Riches
Mark Tanner
Gary Jarvis

Jane Mitchell
Annie Wilson
Alan Yates

Pete Timmins
Ronan Travers
Robert Howlett
Michael Carpenter
Sam Crabtree
Georgia Amison
Chris Carney
Dan Georgescu
Nigel Halford
Joanna Desmond
Tarn Gascoyne
Steve Johnson
Heidi Kearsey
Stuart Hacker
Debbie Ives
Julian Lewis
Amy Mellor
Jamie Kincaid

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

R R R R R R R R R RRRPRRRRRPRNRPRRNRRRRERRRREBPRRRRRRRRPRRRERRPRNRRRRRRRR

01:15:34
01:38:10
01:10:25
01:36:04

01:58:32
01:27:01
01:26:47
01:31:22
01:36:14
01:06:22
01:15:28
01:19:19
01:38:20
01:33:02
01:10:26
01:38:12

01:32:20
01:29:32
01:35:49
01:16:19

01:23:19
01:09:07

01:06:26

01:22:50

01:32:03
01:18:29
01:22:27
01:46:12
01:33:05
01:24:38
01:35:18

01:51:01

01:13:25
01:25:56

01:09:25
01:19:32
02:18:56
01:55:42
01:25:40
02:14:28
01:20:01
01:31:24
01:08:24
01:58:16
01:34:00
01:12:48
02:10:04
01:34:03
02:01:11
01:53:15
01:26:57
01:34:00

01:37:51




Eva Kovacs

Adam Gibson
Mark Barnes
Michael Clark
Paul Askquith-Ellis
Stuart Athol

Nick Edwards
Zsuzsanna Felvegi
Glen Crowder
Dave Dormer

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

R R R OR R R R R R

02:07:27
01:10:09
01:22:54
01:16:06
01:33:28
01:28:12

01:15:22
01:09:32
01:25:03




