MASS START Swim Series 2015

750m			Series Totals	Results		Results		Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
Name	Gender	No Races	Time	Overall		Gender		Time	Time	Time
Bailey Danskin	Male	3		Overan	1		1		00:12:37	00:10:52
Niamh Chippington	Female	3			2				00:13:03	00:10:54
Fabio Vincenti	Male	1						00123117	00:11:17	0012013
Helen Recchia	Female	1							00:16:20	
Emer Wintsch	Female	1						00:09:04		
Mat Bentley	Male	1						00.05.01		00:09:04
Paul Henry Mcmahon		1								00:18:42
Simon Kempster	Male	1								00:13:30
Lee Brown	Male	1								00:13:02
Andre Marshall	Male	1						00:12:43		00.13.01
Josh Mansfield	Male	2							00:17:49	
Clare Cunningham	Female	1						00:11:20		
Nathan Scott	Male	2							00:12:09	
	Male							00:12:05		
Doug Williams		1								
Paul Warden	Male	1						00:14:01		
Harriet Warden	Female	1						00:13:40		
1500m			Series Totals	Results		Results		Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
Name	Gender	No Races	Time	Overall		Gender		Time	Time	Time
Charlotte Baxter	Female	3	01:01:21		1		1	00:21:58	00:21:17	00:18:06
Ian Murray	Male	3	01:03:17		2		1	00:21:44	00:22:26	00:19:07
David Bethell	Male	3	01:04:44		3		2	00:22:19	00:23:10	00:19:15
Lee Hughes	Male	1							00:27:41	
Andre Marshall	Male	1							00:25:44	
Nigel Horney	Male	1							00:38:00	
Judith Robinson	Female	1							00:30:19	
Isabelle Pettit	Female	1							00:26:36	
Leigh Pilgrim	Male	2							00:27:24	00:24:34
Miranda Newbery	Female	2							00:25:50	00:22:30
Matt Quinn	Male	1							00:25:05	00.1_1.0
James Holliday	Male	1							00:19:02	
Derek Wood	Male	1						00:27:31		
Steven Wood	Male	2							00:26:10	
Sarah Warden	Female	1						00:38:03		
Mark White	Male	1						01:46:51		
Gary Bartley	Male	1						01.40.51	00:30:26	
Tyla Danskin	Female	2							00:30:20	00:20:27
Alan Hay	Male	1							00:26:01	00.20.2
Megan Claggett	Female	2							00:26:01	00:20:04
	Female									00.20.02
Hannah Connelly		1							00:30:31	00:10:31
Ben Mcmahon	Male	1								00:18:25
Scott Penfold	Male	1								
Alex Knowles Ho Lau	Male Female Male	1 1								00:23:29 00:24:30 00:27:12

00:21:39

Darren Quainton

Male

Janet Webb	Female	0	
David Wright	Male	1	00:16:09
Michael Sparkes	Male	1	00:32:47
Didier Vila	Male	1	00:24:49
Rhianydd Jones	Female	1	00:19:03
Nathan Bentley	Male	1	00:15:33
Clare Calder	Female	0	
David Royall	Male	0	
Ruth Adams	Female	1	00:34:38
Ellen Draper	Female	1	00:27:02
Aled Jones	Male	1	00:22:10
Owen Jones	Male	1	00:19:56
Brad Edwards	Male	1	00:20:17
Carol Hayes	Female	1	00:24:24
John Sweeting	Male	0	
Dominic Clarke	Male	1	00:25:04
Lloyd Cross	Male	1	00:25:28
Max Chippington	Male	2	00:27:28 00:27:25
Michele Chung	Female	1	00:30:11
Julian Doyle	Male	2	00:27:26 00:27:11
Graham French	Male	1	00:25:08
Sebastien Gorrec	Male	1	01:42:58
Nick Edwards	Male	0	
Jonathan Ford	Male	1	00:27:46
Alice Barnes	Female	1	00:26:34
Pip Bennett	Male	1	00:19:26
Sinead Allis	Female	1	00:32:28
Ralph Anstis	Male	1	00:18:00
Jade Boggia	Female	0	20.200
Janette Cardy	Female	1	00:21:41
John Chambers	Male	1	00:24:22
Philip Brocklehurst	Male	1	00:27:46
Melissa Burrell	Female	1	00:26:42
Stephen Harley	Male	1	00:23:55
Simon Richards	Male	1	00:51:54
Stuart Riches	Male	1	00:31:53
Amy Pepper	Female	2	00:21:01 00:20:54
Peter Richards	Male	1	00:28:23
Rachel Romain	Female	0	20.00.00
Roger Smith	Male	2	00:23:01 00:19:59
Simon Strong	Male	2	00:31:47 00:30:26
Simon Router	Male	1	00:21:56
Sarah Scotchmer	Female	1	00:27:34
Eva Kovacs	Female	0	
Chris Lakeland	Male	2	00:27:03 00:25:27
Alison Kelly	Female	1	00:39:57
Mick Kelly	Male	1	00:25:53
		1	
Rachel Mcghee	Female		00:31:05
Rachel Mcghee Mark Owen	Female Male	1	00:31:05 00:33:08

Peter Mchenry	Male	1						00:33:33		
Shaun Murphy	Male	2						00:26:52	00:26:09	
3.8k			Series Totals	Results		Results		Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
Name	Gender	No Races	Time	Overall		Gender		Time	Time	Time
Lucy Recchia	Female	3	02:51:03		1		1	00:57:12	00:58:01	00:55:50
Rob Turl	Male	3	03:04:12		2		1	01:02:24	01:03:11	00:58:37
Gillian Campbell	Female	3	03:18:20		3		2	01:07:43	01:04:56	01:05:41
Chris Bailey	Male	3	03:18:30		4		2	01:08:48	01:06:13	01:03:29
Ross Harding	Male	3	03:29:00		5		3	01:09:21	01:06:07	01:13:32
Allison Morris	Female	3	04:01:06		8		3	01:21:13	01:19:54	01:19:59
Michael Mcgillion	Male	3	03:30:15		6		4	01:13:17	01:09:28	01:07:30
Mark Craigen	Male	3	03:36:19		7		5	01:12:16	01:11:55	01:12:08
Paul Warden	Male	1							01:07:11	
Andy Tarry	Male	1							00:49:01	
Michela Vincent	Female	1							00:59:08	
Derek Wood	Male	1							01:15:35	
Bethany Barby	Female	1								00:54:55
Max Wilson	Male	1							00:47:43	
Sarah Warden	Female	1							01:44:51	
lan Waters	Male	1							01:07:34	
Jordan Rogers-Smith	Male	1							00:53:57	
Camilla Rowe	Female	0								
Zoe Payne	Female	1							01:41:29	
Alan Humphries	Male	2							01:29:42	01:24:25
lan James	Male	2							01:01:35	00:58:31
Paul Smith	Male	1							00:50:17	
Margaret Stead	Female	0								
Edward Slater	Male	1							01:24:45	
Vicki Sanders	Female	1							01:10:21	
Chris Sidell	Male	1							01:07:50	
Dionne Whelan	Female	1								01:25:03
Phillip Jenkins	Male	1								00:54:11
Lucy King	Female	1								01:01:48
Siobhan Holland	Female	1								01:03:02
Beth Jackson	Female	1								01:14:02
Ellen Mcdonald	Female	1								00:58:39
Lee Putt	Male	0								00.00.00
Sarah Scotchmer	Female	1								01:14:40
Rachel Mcghee	Female	1								01:14:58
Tom Mcmahon	Male	0								32121130
Liam Cassidy	Male	0								
Max Chippington	Male	1								01:19:47
Louisa Bellamy	Female	1								01:02:20
Terry Bonnett	Male	1								00:51:25
Oliver Daw	Male	1								01:23:54
Darren Greene	Male	1								01:25:35
Cecilia Hime	Female	1								01:07:40
Gary Freer	Male	1								01:07:40
Graham French	Male	1								01:11:41

Lee Hodgkinson	Male	0						
Stephen Mullens	Male	1				01:32:21		
Niall Murphy	Male	1				01:19:19		
Naomi Leugs	Female	2				01:23:45	01:22:37	
Nick Lucas	Male	1				00:55:44		
Alex Olsen	Male	1				01:17:28		
lain Robertson	Male	1				01:01:45		
Vicki Saunders	Female	1				01:07:35		
Jon Pain	Male	1				01:13:15		
Kenny Quinnell	Male	1				01:30:03		
Oliver Brown	Male	1				01:00:32		
James Doran	Male	1				01:16:54		
Christopher Avison	Male	1				01:24:10		
Lesley Berry	Female	1				01:13:28		
Nicoletta Economu	Male	0						
Steve Hawes	Male	2				01:05:18	01:02:45	
Philip Jenkins	Male	1				00:55:46		
Mike Field	Male	1				00:55:47		
Stuart Hacker	Male	1				01:04:15		
Peter Taylor	Male	0						
Greg Davidson	Male	1					01:26:43	
Helen Diamand	Female	1					01:19:38	
Jennie Cosgrove	Female	0						
Sarah Crisp	Female	0						
Andy Gardner	Male	1					00:58:16	
Gary Hedges	Male	2					01:08:40	01:06:47
Shaun Higgs	Male	0						
Will Geary	Male	1					01:07:55	
David Hall	Male	1					01:05:16	
Verirty Westgate	Female	1				01:00:34		
Simon Wilks	Male	2				01:09:29		01:07:26
Kate Vanloo	Female	2				01:49:49	01:49:33	
Didier Vila	Male	1				01:30:42		
Nigel Wilson	Male	1				01:03:23		
Richard Barnish	Male	1					00:58:06	
Mark Brockway	Male	1					01:07:41	
David Allen	Male	1					01:19:27	
Simon Baker	Male	1					00:55:36	
5k			Series Totals	Results	Results	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
Name	Gender	No Races	Time	Overall	Gender	Time	Time	Time
Ben Gilbert	Male	3	04:04:16		1	1 01:26:18	01:19:07	01:18:51
Catriona Curry	Female	1						01:28:59
Debbie Croydon	Female	1						01:56:16
lan Corby	Male	1						01:39:53
Sarah Faull	Female	1						01:40:38
Jack Holdcroft	Male	1						01:36:30
Sarah Jewkes	Female	1						01:19:10
Claire Harrison	Female	1						01:42:08
Simon Hime	Male	1						01:16:10

Duncan Bensted	Male	1		01:51:01
Duncan Perkins	Male	1	01:32:20	01.01.01
Mark Perkins	Male	1	01:29:32	
Matthew Miller	Male	1	01:35:49	
Michael Mullender	Male	1	01:16:19	
Amy Barton	Female	1	01.10.13	01:13:25
John Batchelor	Male	1		01:25:56
lain Robertson	Male	1	01:23:19	01.25.50
Nigel Woods	Male	2	01:09:07	01:09:25
Dawn Smith	Female	1	01.03.07	01:03:23
Gary Staines	Male	1		01:19:52
Simon Richards	Male	1		02:18:30
Helen Roberts	Female	1		01:35:42
Kate Vanloo	Female			
		1		02:14:28
Michela Vincent	Female	1		01:20:01
Will Stockton	Male	1		01:31:24
Jim Thorn	Male	1		01:08:24
Peter Richards	Male	1		01:58:16
Liz Maddison	Female	1		01:34:00
Keith Mulholland	Male	1		01:12:48
Russell Lee	Male	1		02:10:04
John Luckins	Male	1		01:34:03
Ben Peresson	Male	1		02:01:11
Liz Pharoah	Female	1		01:53:15
Paul Murray	Male	1		01:26:57
Iodie Mutch	Female	1		01:34:00
Steven Riches	Male	1	01:15:34	
Mark Tanner	Male	1	01:38:10	
Gary Jarvis	Male	1	01:10:25	
Jane Mitchell	Female	2	01:36:04	01:37:51
Annie Wilson	Female	1	01:06:26	
Alan Yates	Male	1	01:58:32	
Pete Timmins	Male	2	01:27:01 01:22:50	
Ronan Travers	Male	1	01:26:47	
Robert Howlett	Male	1	01:31:22	
Michael Carpenter	Male	1	01:36:14	
Sam Crabtree	Male	1	01:06:22	
Georgia Amison	Female	1	01:15:28	
Chris Carney	Male	1	01:19:19	
Dan Georgescu	Male	1	01:38:20	
Nigel Halford	Male	1	01:33:02	
Joanna Desmond	Female	1	01:10:26	
Tarn Gascoyne	Male	1	01:38:12	
Steve Johnson	Male	1	01:32:03	
Heidi Kearsey	Female	1	01:18:29	
Stuart Hacker	Male	1	01:22:27	
Debbie Ives	Female		01:46:12	
Iulian Lewis	Male	1	01:33:05	
Julian Lewis Amy Mellor	Male Female	1	01:33:05 01:24:38	

Eva Kovacs	Female	1	02:07:27
Adam Gibson	Male	1	01:10:09
Mark Barnes	Male	1	01:22:54
Michael Clark	Male	1	01:16:06
Paul Askquith-Ellis	Male	1	01:33:28
Stuart Athol	Male	1	01:28:12
Nick Edwards	Male	0	
Zsuzsanna Felvegi	Female	1	01:15:22
Glen Crowder	Male	1	01:09:32
Dave Dormer	Male	1	01:25:03